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S.      N A M E    O F  ARRIVALS  PRESSING    NUMBER  OF  BALES  SOLD  TO: TOTAL B/S  STOCK OF   STOCK OF ARRIVALS AS   DIFFERENCE  FROM  LAST  YEARS' Fortnightly

F L O W
Ftys.

No:    D I S T R I C T S:   IN BALES   IN BALES  T.C.P. : EXPORTERS  TEXTILES    S O L D UNSOLD B/S UNGINNED B/S ON:15.12.2015  ARRIVALS IN BALES  &  PERCENTAGE  (%) Opr.
1 MULTAN 288,916 281,687 0 2,000 228,487 230,487 51,200 7,229 121,525  167,391 INCREASE  137.74% 8,063 25
2 LODHRAN 181,247 175,647 0 800 138,907 139,707 35,940 5,600 85,144  96,103 INCREASE  112.87% 7,804 12
3 KHANEWAL 557,510 550,470 0 0 456,072 456,072 94,398 7,040 372,491  185,019 INCREASE  49.67% 5,439 21
4 MUZAFFAR GARH 304,949 302,006 0 0 249,507 249,507 52,499 2,943 237,169  67,780 INCREASE  28.58% 2,284 8
5 DERA GHAZI KHAN 326,662 318,662 0 3,800 283,415 287,215 31,447 8,000 283,140  43,522 INCREASE  15.37% 6,725 17
6 RAJANPUR 330,004 327,354 0 26,600 263,609 290,209 37,145 2,650 399,184 (69,180) (SHORT) (17.33%) 1,010 3
7 LAYYAH 260,776 256,376 0 2,200 237,690 239,890 16,486 4,400 238,953  21,823 INCREASE  9.13% 7,462 6
8 VEHARI 366,079 361,219 0 1,400 334,835 336,235 24,984 4,860 296,277  69,802 INCREASE  23.56% 11,198 17
9 SAHIWAL 202,213 199,663 0 0 188,612 188,612 11,051 2,550 235,438 (33,225) (SHORT) (14.11%) 4,280 14

10 PAKPATTAN 40,803 40,603 0 0 35,517 35,517 5,086 200 66,478 (25,675) (SHORT) (38.62%) 643 2
11 OKARA 19,086 19,086 0 0 18,207 18,207 879 0 22,098 (3,012) (SHORT) (13.63%) 279 0
12 QASUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,376 (11,376) (SHORT) (100.00%) 0 0
13 T. T. SINGH 151,880 150,700 0 0 139,002 139,002 11,698 1,180 125,582  26,298 INCREASE  20.94% 4,042 9
14 FAISALABAD 35,830 35,530 0 0 34,630 34,630 900 300 47,873 (12,043) (SHORT) (25.16%) 1,500 1
15 JHANG 30,102 29,752 0 0 27,612 27,612 2,140 350 40,961 (10,859) (SHORT) (26.51%) 340 3
16 MIANWALI 252,538 246,988 0 0 220,327 220,327 26,661 5,550 286,648 (34,110) (SHORT) (11.90%) 15,929 15
17 BHAKKAR 61,427 61,027 0 0 56,143 56,143 4,884 400 77,691 (16,264) (SHORT) (20.93%) 1,600 1
18 SARGODHA 9,760 9,600 0 0 9,560 9,560 40 160 11,100 (1,340) (SHORT) (12.07%) 560 1
19 RAHIM YAR KHAN 1,082,474 948,348 0 5,300 704,854 710,154 238,194 134,126 1,020,355  62,119 INCREASE  6.09% 69,118 80
20 BAHAWALPUR 915,185 877,410 0 11,400 743,197 754,597 122,813 37,775 677,510  237,675 INCREASE  35.08% 43,864 56
21 BAHAWALNAGAR 1,027,406 979,306 0 1,000 956,221 957,221 22,085 48,100 741,816  285,590 INCREASE  38.50% 93,837 68
TOTAL OF PUNJAB: 6,444,847 6,171,434 0 54,500 5,326,404 5,380,904 790,530 273,413 5,398,809 1,046,038 INCREASE  19.38% 285,977 359
LAST YEAR'S TOTAL: 5,398,809 5,099,435 0 5,200 4,057,696 4,062,896 1,036,539 299,374 9,448,451 (4,049,642) (SHORT) (42.86%) 295,717 406
1 HYDERABAD 226,665 222,989 0 19,395 182,367 201,762 21,227 3,676  245,712 (19,047) (SHORT) (7.75%) 3,070 5
2 MIRPUR KHAS (THARPARKAR)269,441 269,441 0 10,600 236,848 247,448 21,993 0  271,535 (2,094) (SHORT) (0.77%) 1,704 13
3 SANGHAR 1,221,575 1,213,379 0 48,851 1,112,315 1,161,166 52,213 8,196  1,316,293 (94,718) (SHORT) (7.20%) 11,066 40
4 NAWABSHAH 320,146 310,052 0 4,700 259,178 263,878 46,174 10,094  308,339  11,807 INCREASE  3.83% 6,286 22
5 NAUSHERO FEROZE 330,804 312,172 0 4,200 293,311 297,511 14,661 18,632  277,956  52,848 INCREASE  19.01% 8,240 15
6 KHAIRPUR 282,108 257,587 0 8,000 236,330 244,330 13,257 24,521  251,831  30,277 INCREASE  12.02% 8,699 12
7 GHOTKI 294,594 231,586 0 7,600 181,701 189,301 42,285 63,008  295,234 (640) (SHORT) (0.22%) 17,269 25
8 SUKKUR 504,579 443,769 0 12,100 408,503 420,603 23,166 60,810  412,673  91,906 INCREASE  22.27% 23,634 21
9 DADU 41,045 34,800 0 0 33,100 33,100 1,700 6,245  34,500  6,545 INCREASE  18.97% 2,545 3

10 JAMSHORO 110,236 109,636 0 11,698 94,628 106,326 3,310 600  133,000 (22,764) (SHORT) (17.12%) 0 3
11 BADEEN 27,027 27,027 0 26,227 26,227 800 0  31,645 (4,618) (SHORT) (14.59%) 0 0
12 BALUCHISTAN 74,874 74,674 0 13,200 60,474 73,674 1,000 200  56,591  18,283 INCREASE  32.31% 1,000 2
TOTAL OF SINDH 3,703,094 3,507,112 0 140,344 3,124,982 3,265,326 241,786 195,982 3,635,309 67,785 INCREASE  1.86% 83,513 161
LAST YEAR'S TOTAL: 3,635,309 3,374,302 0 349,426 2,754,548 3,103,974 270,328 261,007 3,785,535 (150,226) (SHORT) (3.97%) 106,468 174
TOTAL OF PAKISTAN: 10,147,941 9,678,546 0 194,844 8,451,386 8,646,230 1,032,316 469,395 9,034,118 1,113,823 INCREASE  12.33% 369,490 520
LAST YEAR'S TOTAL: 9,034,118 8,473,737 0 354,626 6,812,244 7,166,870 1,306,867 560,381 13,233,986
This year's F.nightly Flow 369,490 TOTAL UNSOLD STOCK: 1,501,711
Last Year's F.nightly Flow 402,185 LAST YEAR UNSOLD STOCK: 1,867,248
Diff from Last Year Flow: Short (32,695)

ARRIVAL FIGURES CAN ALSO BE SEEN ON OUR WEB SITE: www.pcga.org
Asst. Secretary Secretary General


